

4th year Maintenance

81

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Maint of Road from Madan Tola Gudaia To Biranchiya					
Agency - Madan Kumar					
Agreement No - 125/SB/D/2019-20					
Date of agreement - 14/02/2020					
Date of completion - 13/02/2021					
Actual date of completion - 28/12/20					
(1/1) Restoration of Raincuts/Berms with soil mown etc					
97020m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (76)					
@ Rs 373.55/m ³ = Rs 36896.0					
(2/2) Making up of berms/shoulder stripping excess soil from the shoulder surface					
540.00m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (77)					
@ Rs 57.01/m ² = Rs 30785.00					
(3/2) Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm BM					
4.92m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (77)					
@ Rs 9705.80/m ³ = Rs 47771.00					
(4/4) Pot repair over pot holes with 20mm M.S.					
Type B					
65.83m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (78)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	② Rs 243.98 / m ² = Rs 16,011.00			
(5/5) Pot repair over Bituminous surface with 20mm M.S.				
Type B.				
65.63 m ²	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (77)			
	② Rs 252.96 / m ² = Rs 16,601.00			
(6/7) Maint. of flume pipe culvert				
2 Nos.	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (78)			
	② Rs 1102.80 / Nos. = Rs 2206.00			
(7/8) Maint. of slab culvert				
1 Nos.	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (79)			
	② Rs 2273.47 / Nos. = Rs 2273.00			
(8/9) Maintenance of Road Sign.				
0.18 Km	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (79)			
	② Rs 1054.28 / Km = Rs 190.00			
(9/10) Maint. of 200m x 8m flume				
0.22 Km	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (79)			
	② Rs 614.10 / Km = Rs 133.00			
(10/11)(i) cutting of branches of trees & shrubs				
3.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (80)			
	② Rs 106.02 / Nos. = Rs 318.00			
(10/11)(ii) cutting of shrubs from roadways.				
12.00 Nos	Q.V.T.M.B.P. No - (80)			
	② Rs 6.51 / Nos. = Rs 78.00			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/11) (iii) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
6.75 m ²	Q.V.T.m.B.P.				Rs - (80)
					Rs 2.17 / m ² = Rs 15.00
(11/12) White washing of parapet walls of co work and free frontals.					
42.00 m ²	Q.V.T.m.B.P.				Rs - (80)
					Rs 17.19 / m ² = Rs 722.0
					Total = Rs 1,53,999.00
					Add 12% GST = (+) Rs = 18,479.88
					Add 1% L-cen = (+) Rs = 1539.99

					Total = Rs 1,74,018.87
					Less Below 0.01% = (-) Rs 16.00
					Rs 1,74,002.87
					Rs 1,74,002.87

Raj
29/11/24
RS

29/11/2024
A/E

29/11/24
10/11/24